Gio\Vol

Don Julio 1942
MaCallan 18

Jameson 18

Jonnie Walker Blue

Jefferson's
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO

Wine

Apothic Red

Francis Ford Pino Noir
Kendall-Jackson Merlot
Josh Cellars Cabernet
Josh Cellars Chardonnay

20.00
3200
20.00
26.00
20.00
22.00
22.00

Kendall-Jackson Chardonnay
Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc
Cavit Pino Grigio

Kim Crawford Rose

Amor 0oso PI osecCCco

8.50/30.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
2100

18.00
22.00

8.50

Grand Marnier 100

20.00

Freixenet Cava

8.50

CBld,

Bud/Bud Ligh’[
Coors Ligh’f
Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Roﬂing Rock

BEER

Drall

Aﬂgl’y Ol’ChO.l’(i

Sl Aot Cun

em—@&uw

Blue Moon
Bud Ligh’f
Miller Lite

Sqmuel AdO.l’l’lS SGO.SOl’lO.].

Corona @ﬁagq; @uﬁ/ QJKJLWU Stella Artois
Heineken Truly Hard Seltzer
Titos Tanquera Four Roses Courvoisier
Stoli Beefeg’[er Pi};lk L . ‘I: Jack Daniels Hennessy
Absolut g hi 1S Southern
Ketel One qug ,llf. Jim Beam
Belvedere enaricx s Moakers Mark
K _ Seagram's 7 .
Bacardi Jose Cuervo ]ohn[r)ne qulker Canadian Club Grc?rllzqﬁr;?flier
Capfqin Morgcm Patron ehwars Vo BSB
Malibu Avion IC flgis L Jameson Tia Maria
Myers Don Julio Glenti e Crown Rovyal D bui
Blanco Glenlivet Skrewbq{l rambuie

Gift Cards Available - Makes The Perfect Gift
Visit us online at www.ChezEst.com

Follow us on all social Media @TheChezEst

There's
AS AIWO_YS, We LOOk FOIWO_Id TO Serving YOU..

Jobo & Luin

Something For Everyone At The Chez!




